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CSCA Championships Finals

Mt. V iew  Aquatic Center

Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

County: 1:36.03 2003# Lassiter

M. Hone, J. Hong, B. Lundquist, J. Constolnick

AA-A1:34.85

AA-C1:36.56

STQT1:51.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 1:37.62 qSTQT

Bunner, Zachary Q SR Bridgers, Daniel E SR

Yoder, Jimmy S SR Marshall, Zachary D JR

24.22 28.67 22.3822.35

AWALT.-GA2 1:40.92 qSTQT

Gunning, Jack C JR Hufnagel, Nathan L SR

Walleshauser, Mark R SR Williams, Jacob P SO

26.31 27.19 22.3525.07

AHOYAS-GA3 1:42.79 qSTQT

Maggio, Connor Mau, Alec

Contreras, Chris Oslin, Connor

26.22 29.33 21.2925.95

AKMT5-GA4 1:43.72 qSTQT

Locke, Thomas Siwabut, Nat

Long, Carter Layde, Garrett

25.98 29.96 23.0524.73

ANCHS-GA5 1:45.78 qSTQT

Vance, Chandler 12 Smith, Josh 11

Clark, Jacob Macon, Thaddius 10

28.15 29.41 22.6625.56

APOPE6 1:46.22 qSTQT

Bennett, Landon JR Garvey, Tyler FR

Philippe, Vincent SR Giles, Josh SR

27.07 30.14 23.2425.77

AWHEE-GA7 1:47.13 qSTQT

Neault, Ethan SO Lightstone, Jordan P SO

Mayfield, Alexander FR Zhou, Kevin FR

28.45 30.29 22.9325.46

AKELL8 1:50.43 qSTQT

Brown, Chase Hay, Cameron

Hanson, Joshua Matteis, Costas

29.33 31.57 24.4525.08

ACAMP-GA9 1:52.78 q

Kanter, Cody JR Wilder, Matthias JR

Alexander, Devin JR Sims, Aubrey SR

26.80 33.45 24.6127.92

ANCC-GA10 1:52.82 q

Bohannan, Evan SR Barton, Mark W FR

Parke, Mitchell H JR Frazier, Ryan W JR

27.50 32.88 23.1729.27

AWLKHS11 1:53.81 q

Onken, Decker SR Duling, Harris FR

Reini, Jake SO Hines, Myers JR

28.12 33.95 26.2525.49

AAHS-GA12 1:59.10 q

Smith, Ian M Miller, Wes

Webb, Raleigh Gowin, Austin W

31.33 35.05 24.3028.42

AHGRV-GA13 1:59.15 q

Marsh, Austin SO Seiler, Reese SO

Muzzey, Jamison SO Montgomery, Michael SR

31.74 34.26 25.0328.12

ASPBY14 2:01.72 q

Runge, Steven FR Runge, Will SR

Galbreath, Kendall JR Field, Connor JR

33.12 36.02 25.0727.51

AMARI-GA15 2:02.22 q

Woodworth, Zachary SR Pope, Jacob SR

Sellers, John JR Smith, George SR

33.20 34.67 25.4528.90

AMPCHS-GA16 2:05.43 q

Moschner, Colin Renz, Dylan

Deatrick, Charlie Brague, Matthew

31.46 37.38 26.1830.41

AMCEA-GA17 2:27.68 q

Washington, Joseph SO Garcia, Miguel FR

Najarro, Alex SR Dennis, Damien SR

41.62 46.23 29.8130.02

ASCOBB--- DQ

Niebank, Ryan Nelums, Julian

Taylor, Sean Francis, Jaster

36.85 38.96 30.9728.63

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

County: 1:45.12 2009# Walton

E. Reisinger, A. Jackson, M. Palermo, J. Graber

AA-A1:46.54

AA-C1:48.60

STQT2:07.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 1:50.78 qSTQT

Drake, Jordan E SR O'Malley, Lauren SO

Ramirez, Ali M SO Janco, Micaela L JR

28.20 30.72 24.8926.97

AWALT.-GA2 1:53.83 qSTQT

Beckwith, Mary E SO Watts, Jane L JR

de Bruyn, Kira M JR Keeline, Johanna C SO

29.61 32.47 25.2426.51

APOPE3 1:54.79 qSTQT

Prestel, Kirby SO Murray, Emma SO

Bell, Katie SR Day, Kodi SR

30.55 30.65 25.5328.06

AKMT5-GA4 1:56.27 qSTQT

Postoll, Melissa Oh, Caitlin

Layde, Maggie Long, Savannah

28.35 33.47 26.6027.85

AHOYAS-GA5 1:57.30 qSTQT

Valle, Erin Jacobi, Olivia

McConnell, Madison Hotinger, Emily

34.44 28.03 23.0031.83

AAHS-GA6 1:58.16 qSTQT

Larkin, Katie McCartney, Lauren

Malone, Aja E Heilman, Katie

30.25 35.78 26.5525.58

AKELL7 2:01.26 qSTQT

Morris, Magee Montag, Ashley

Ham, Alexandria Bristow, Madison

31.05 33.53 27.7328.95

AHGRV-GA8 2:04.27 qSTQT

Price, Kelly M SR Glover, Katherine M SO

Barry, Belle M 11 Pendleton, Katie E JR

31.94 37.79 25.9728.57

AWHEE-GA9 2:04.49 qSTQT

Rowan, Ansley SR Jones, Graylyn SR

McEvilly, Olivia SR McDonald, Meghan SO

32.89 36.50 26.2928.81

AWLKHS10 2:08.39 q

TeVault, Alexandra SO Nourzad, Afton JR

Repasky, Lauren SR Fendler, Nika SO

32.87 34.59 31.0129.92

ASPBY11 2:09.57 q

Zachensky, Kristy JR Ronczkowski, Nicole SO

Watson, Rio SR Lohner, Gaby SR

32.85 38.39 29.0729.26

ANCHS-GA12 2:11.81 q

Thompson, Emmy 9 D'Olympio, Lauren

Kraeling, Emma 11 Greenwood, Alyxz 11

35.43 34.93 28.0133.44

ACAMP-GA13 2:13.81 q

Price, Savannah SR Dell, Annika SO

Sheats, Savannah JR Wilder, Leandra FR

31.81 40.60 29.7631.64

AMARI-GA14 2:13.84 q

Mills, Emma SO Siriveerawan, Minnie FR

Washington-Hughes, Jeneshia JRAllgeyer, Tatiana JR

33.50 37.88 27.3135.15

ANCC-GA15 2:14.79 q

Nettles, Conner E SR Schulze, Diana L FR

Sumpter, Brooke N JR Gavin, Megan T FR

33.43 40.60 29.1631.60

AMCEA-GA16 2:30.09 q

Hockman, Savanna SO Rainwater, Ema JR

Brown, Cheyenne SO Moore, Jordan SR

38.99 39.66 33.8437.60

ASCOBB17 2:34.46 q

Kobiella, Erin Byk, Mariah

Greene, Caitlee Gruzelova, Anastasia

43.34 40.76 34.1236.24

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

County: 1:41.30 1991# Vince Giambalvo

AA-A1:39.61

AA-C1:41.26

STQT1:55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA SRYoder, Jimmy S1 1:43.34 qSTQT

24.85 27.21 25.6425.64

MARI-GA SOHarper, Tyler2 1:45.99 qSTQT

24.65 27.00 26.9727.37
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Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard Free)

HOYAS-GAMaggio, Connor3 1:46.01 qSTQT

24.73 27.16 26.6027.52

WALT.-GA JRGunning, Jack C4 1:47.44 qSTQT

25.13 27.20 27.4427.67

KMT5-GALong, Carter5 1:48.50 qSTQT

25.18 27.19 28.4327.70

WALT.-GA FRYuen, Tyler6 1:51.30 qSTQT

25.39 27.82 29.2028.89

LASS-GA SOYap, David H7 1:51.54 qSTQT

26.34 28.25 28.2828.67

WALT.-GA SRJames, Campbell W8 1:52.72 qSTQT

25.84 28.44 29.0729.37

WALT.-GA SOLane, Stephen W9 1:53.10 qSTQT

25.44 28.98 28.9729.71

POPE JRBennett, Landon10 1:53.26 qSTQT

26.80 28.64 28.7929.03

NCHS-GA 11Smyda, Daniel11 J1:53.26 qSTQT

26.09 28.41 29.3629.40

NCC-GA SOClark, Matt W12 1:54.30 qSTQT

25.64 28.89 29.8729.90

HOYAS-GARobertson, Nick13 1:55.61 q

26.84 29.71 28.8730.19

POPE JRPotts, Eamonn14 1:56.58 q

26.72 29.59 29.7830.49

WHEE-GA SOJohnston, Stephen15 1:56.80 q

26.57 28.94 30.7330.56

POPE SRGiles, Josh16 2:00.24 q

26.74 32.62

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan17 2:01.45 q

26.92 29.86 32.8131.86

POPE SRJohnson, Nik18 2:01.64 q

27.36 30.17 32.1032.01

HGRV-GA FRLaRocque, Max19 2:01.84 q

27.38 30.85 31.3532.26

KELLMoran, Adam20 2:05.21 q

28.27 31.36 32.9032.68

LASS-GA JRCody, Bryan21 2:07.07

28.28 31.88 32.4234.49

NCHS-GA 10Mancuso, Alex22 2:08.89

29.16 33.14 1:06.59

NCC-GA JRParke, Mitchell H23 2:09.24

30.19 32.67 33.0533.33

AHS-GAMiller, Brian24 2:09.32

28.83 32.37 34.1433.98

NCC-GA SRTurner, Tucker T25 2:10.43

28.19 1:42.24

HGRV-GA JRWhite, Darius26 2:10.94

29.15 32.44 35.0534.30

LASS-GA JRCoyne, Ryan27 2:12.10

29.18 33.29 34.1435.49

CAMP-GA JRHayden, Micah28 2:12.15

29.13 32.86 35.0735.09

SPBY JRField, Connor29 2:12.30

28.56 32.45 35.0836.21

WHEE-GA JRSweitzer, William30 2:13.47

30.43 33.64 33.5235.88

MCEA-GA SRAnderson, Chris31 2:14.68

28.94 34.30 35.8035.64

MCEA-GA SODeCoux, Remy32 2:14.96

30.81 35.14 34.4634.55

HGRV-GA SOSeiler, Reese33 2:15.05

30.34 34.09 33.9936.63

NCHS-GARose, Skyler34 2:15.12

2:15.12

NCC-GA SRGavin, Conor J35 2:16.28

30.29 34.58 35.3836.03

WHEE-GALevin, Ryan36 2:16.42

28.95 33.26 37.6336.58

KMT5-GAWhite, Alex37 2:17.20

29.92 34.51 35.4937.28

HOYAS-GAGohd, Justin38 2:20.80

29.68 34.97 38.5637.59

MARI-GA FRKing, Jacob39 2:21.42

30.54 35.78 36.8238.28

MARI-GA JRSaulnier, Stefan40 2:21.45

29.31 35.24 37.5739.33

AHS-GASchneider, Zach41 2:22.85

31.02 36.30 37.1038.43

MARI-GA JRCain, Bo42 2:23.00

30.83 35.53 37.7038.94

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Michael43 2:23.21

31.08 34.09 39.3938.65

WHEE-GA SRKirk, William44 2:23.94

30.66 1:15.56 37.72

AHS-GAElliott, Grant--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

County: 1:48.38 2009# Kelsey Gaid

AA-A1:49.67

AA-C1:51.57

STQT2:07.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KMT5-GAPostoll, Melissa1 1:57.80 qSTQT

27.81 29.62 30.1430.23

WALT.-GA SOBeckwith, Mary E2 1:59.90 qSTQT

27.86 30.38 30.3731.29

HGRV-GA 11Barry, Belle M3 2:00.24 qSTQT

28.83 30.79 29.8930.73

POPE SRBell, Katie4 2:00.56 qSTQT

28.49 30.39 30.5131.17

KMT5-GALong, Savannah5 2:00.94 qSTQT

28.43 30.33 31.0331.15

LASS-GA FRCroft, Kelli D6 2:01.69 qSTQT

28.37 30.70 30.7331.89

WALT.-GA JRFriedman, Halle M7 2:02.98 qSTQT

28.52 30.95 31.7731.74

HGRV-GA SRPrice, Kelly M8 2:04.11 qSTQT

28.89 31.47 31.9231.83

NCHS-GA 10Kendall, Madisyn9 2:05.03 qSTQT

29.47 31.67 31.2132.68

WALT.-GA SOMetts, Cara R10 2:06.67 qSTQT

29.02 31.49 32.9033.26

LASS-GA SOClark, Olivia M11 2:06.73 qSTQT

29.55 31.78 33.0232.38

KELLBristow, Madison12 2:07.10 q

30.11 32.24 31.5933.16

LASS-GA SOWest, Emma L13 2:07.16 q

29.76 32.38 32.3732.65

WALT.-GA SOStone, Emily A14 2:07.70 q

29.18 31.87 33.3133.34

POPE SOMcCord, Emily15 2:11.62 q

29.78 33.31 34.0134.52

LASS-GA SOCuttic, Rachel L16 2:12.40 q

30.44 33.61 34.0134.34

POPE SOHammond, Melanie17 2:13.90 q

30.65 33.96 1:09.29

HOYAS-GAZumbach, Jessica18 2:18.34 q

31.71 34.40 1:12.23

KELLBabcock, Eve19 2:22.75 q

32.51 35.60 36.8537.79

POPE SOGiles, Heather20 2:23.07 q

31.28 35.69 37.8838.22

HOYAS-GABell, Jordan21 2:23.25

32.08 35.85 37.5237.80

NCC-GA FRGavin, Megan T22 2:23.43

32.83 36.55 35.8038.25

WHEE-GA SRRowan, Ansley23 2:23.48

HOYAS-GABenson, Lauren24 2:24.20

KELLRainbow, Jessica25 2:24.94

32.92 36.12 1:15.90

WHEE-GA SOMasters, Jillian26 2:25.26

32.89 36.96 37.1738.24

HOYAS-GAClements, Reed27 2:27.15

32.79 37.46 37.0539.85

WHEE-GA JRBramblett, Rachel28 2:27.57

32.61 37.66 37.5639.74

CAMP-GA SOAnnesi, Chandler29 2:27.62

32.28 37.05 38.3839.91

CAMP-GA FRWilder, Leandra30 2:27.77

35.03 37.84 36.5038.40

WHEE-GA SRSmith, Lisa31 2:29.72

32.19 36.59 40.6640.28

MARI-GA FRBrakie, Sydney32 2:30.94

32.66 37.51 39.4041.37

HGRV-GA FRMacDonald, Morgan33 2:34.73

34.03 38.34 40.9841.38

HGRV-GA FRBitter, Morgan34 2:35.09

33.79 39.43 40.4741.40

NCHS-GA 12Whatley, Sarah35 2:37.67

34.69 39.69 41.5441.75

MCEA-GA SRMoore, Jordan36 2:40.17

34.90 40.41 42.1442.72
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CSCA Championships Finals
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Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

County: 1:50.38 2006# Dillon Connolly

AA-A1:51.57

AA-C1:53.52

STQT2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRHufnagel, Nathan L1 1:58.85 qSTQT

25.38 30.29 29.4633.72

NCHS-GA 11Smith, Josh2 2:02.15 qSTQT

27.23 32.21 28.4834.23

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec3 2:03.40 qSTQT

27.66 31.40 29.2235.12

WALT.-GA JRKelley, Thomas W4 2:05.12 qSTQT

28.29 31.94 29.4135.48

LASS-GA SOBunner, Brogan G5 2:07.52 qSTQT

26.84 31.27 30.0039.41

LASS-GA FRLoprinzo, Nick M6 2:08.15 qSTQT

27.30 32.16 30.2538.44

KMT5-GASiwabut, Nat7 2:09.16 qSTQT

28.14 31.73 31.0738.22

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett8 2:09.31 qSTQT

27.64 33.59 28.9839.10

WALT.-GA SOPitts, Cody A9 2:11.55 qSTQT

30.28 33.07 30.6637.54

NCHS-GA 12Len, Richard10 2:12.85 q

28.25 34.21 31.9238.47

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick11 2:13.06 q

27.38 34.78 31.8639.04

WALT.-GA SOGeorge, Austin J12 2:13.41 q

28.84 34.10 31.3739.10

MCEA-GA FREdmondson, David13 2:13.46 q

28.01 33.48 30.6541.32

WLKHS SROnken, Decker14 2:13.91 q

29.46 35.04 31.2138.20

LASS-GA FRWhitehead, David A15 2:16.03 q

28.20 35.85 30.7841.20

POPE SOBlaydes, Thomas16 2:20.05 q

27.94 36.75 31.2544.11

POPE SRRoberts, Davis17 2:22.76 q

29.56 36.72 33.6242.86

MARI-GA JRSyed, Chris18 2:23.93 q

30.27 36.50 32.7544.41

KMT5-GAVanNuis, Jack19 2:24.33 q

29.56 35.36 37.3442.07

POPE FRThain, Charlie20 2:25.34 q

30.84 37.47 32.2744.76

AHS-GAMedhurst, Max21 2:25.97

27.51 36.68 36.9644.82

WHEE-GA JRAndrews, Miller M22 2:30.37

30.52 38.99 34.7746.09

LASS-GA SRJackson, Davis H23 2:30.60

33.55 1:57.05

MARI-GA JRSellers, John24 2:31.97

30.19 40.51 33.6647.61

HOYAS-GADemkowski, Chris25 2:35.72

31.24 38.55 37.8748.06

HGRV-GA SOMarsh, Austin26 2:37.59

30.93 38.54 37.3550.77

MARI-GA JRWilson, Charles27 2:37.88

31.99 41.98 35.8748.04

HOYAS-GAHickey, Justin28 2:38.29

29.95 38.00 38.4751.87

MARI-GA SRWoodworth, Zachary29 2:38.38

30.33 38.78 38.3950.88

CAMP-GA JRWilder, Matthias30 2:38.54

32.24 41.34 39.1645.80

AHS-GAO'Donnell, Ryan P31 2:40.57

32.66 42.04 33.0952.78

HGRV-GA FRWhite, Austin32 2:41.45

33.33 40.64 36.9450.54

CAMP-GA FRGaneriwal, Kyle33 2:43.30

31.70 42.52 38.6450.44

HGRV-GA SOMuzzey, Jamison--- DQ

30.27 38.62 33.7747.55

WHEE-GA FRMayfield, Alexander--- DQ

26.99 31.60 28.8538.22

WHEE-GA FRMarable, Jarrod--- DQ

31.47 38.50 35.8945.43

POPE JRZegers, Jack--- NS

WHEE-GA SOLightstone, Jordan P--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

County: 2:03.57 2009# Kristine Polley

AA-A2:03.36

AA-C2:05.51

STQT2:24.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA JRde Bruyn, Kira M1 2:11.19 qSTQT

28.53 33.40 30.7338.53

WALT.-GA JRWatts, Jane L2 2:14.56 qSTQT

30.31 34.35 31.1438.76

POPE SOPrestel, Kirby3 2:18.84 qSTQT

30.90 34.11 30.9842.85

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra4 2:19.22 qSTQT

30.69 36.78 32.4239.33

KELLHam, Alexandria5 2:19.48 qSTQT

30.15 36.82 31.2441.27

MPCHS-GALocke, Sarah6 2:19.61 qSTQT

29.78 35.47 32.9041.46

WALT.-GA JRCho, Sehyun7 2:19.74 qSTQT

29.12 35.48 33.3041.84

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin8 2:20.07 qSTQT

30.69 35.36 33.6540.37

LASS-GA SOWeissert, Rachel E9 2:20.53 qSTQT

30.45 35.04 32.3242.72

HGRV-GA SOGlover, Katherine M10 2:20.95 qSTQT

30.70 35.65 32.2442.36

WLKHS JRNourzad, Afton11 2:22.59 qSTQT

31.00 36.67 34.0740.85

WALT.-GA JRValerioti, Nicole M12 2:23.53 qSTQT

31.70 36.73 33.2541.85

SPBY SRWatson, Rio13 2:24.52 q

31.56 38.17 33.1641.63

CAMP-GA SRPrice, Savannah14 2:25.52 q

31.01 36.44 35.0243.05

POPE JRLeuenberger, Casey15 2:30.44 q

32.25 38.41 37.1042.68

LASS-GA SOBrewer, Lauren N16 2:31.07 q

31.58 41.43 36.6341.43

AHS-GAMcCartney, Lauren17 2:31.60 q

33.01 40.64 35.4942.46

HOYAS-GAKaufman, Haley18 2:31.72 q

30.86 41.74 34.7744.35

SPBY JRZachensky, Kristy19 2:33.60 q

33.53 37.81 34.9947.27

WHEE-GA SOMcDonald, Meghan20 2:34.84 q

32.42 40.30 36.3245.80

POPE SOBrodersen, Erin21 2:35.70

32.43 38.97 36.9447.36

WHEE-GA SRBradford, Rachel22 2:39.69

33.77 41.88 38.9945.05

WHEE-GA FRPritts, Vivie23 2:42.39

34.02 40.70 37.6949.98

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna24 2:43.26

34.96 43.90 34.1650.24

NCHS-GA 11Greenwood, Alyxz25 2:43.85

34.43 41.84 36.6150.97

MARI-GA FRSiriveerawan, Minnie26 2:43.89

34.38 42.54 38.1048.87

MARI-GA SRFriedman, Nikki27 2:44.98

35.05 43.35 37.0549.53

MARI-GA SRO'Neill, Megan28 2:45.74

33.05 43.16 38.4251.11

NCHS-GA 12Cody, Moirin29 2:45.85

32.87 44.25 40.0548.68

HOYAS-GAMorton, Jessica30 2:46.93

33.85 40.40 40.0152.67

HGRV-GA JRvon Mantey, Sophie31 2:47.36

37.36 39.78 38.5151.71

HOYAS-GADennis, Natalie32 2:47.78

35.81 42.07 40.9548.95

HOYAS-GAShamblin, Reiley33 2:47.97

37.67 42.98 37.5749.75

KELLRainbow, Jessica34 2:48.87

35.86 39.16 37.6656.19

HGRV-GA JRMcHam, Caroline G35 2:49.83

35.03 41.89 38.7354.18

POPE FRTrankina, Olivia36 2:50.18

35.13 42.39 38.8053.86

SPBY JRAloisio, Teddy Rose37 2:50.53

35.55 42.45 40.3552.18

HGRV-GA FRBarge, Gabby38 2:50.89

35.14 45.01 40.4950.25

WHEE-GA SRSmith, Lisa39 2:52.67

36.71 44.22 39.3652.38
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Mt. V iew  Aquatic Center

Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WLKHS SOFendler, Nika40 2:54.37

36.38 44.90 40.0853.01

AHS-GAKazerooni, Madison R41 2:59.51

34.51 45.86 44.8054.34

MARI-GA SOMartin, Annie--- NS

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

County: 20.65 2008# Michael Arnold

AA-A20.87

AA-C21.17

STQT23.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WHEE-GA SRWenger, Kyle1 22.12 qSTQT

LASS-GA SRBridgers, Daniel E2 22.34 qSTQT

LASS-GA JRMarshall, Zachary D3 22.45 qSTQT

WALT.-GA SODingess, David A4 22.79 qSTQT

NCHS-GA 10Macon, Thaddius5 23.10 qSTQT

WALT.-GA SRGosnell, John6 23.21 qSTQT

HGRV-GA SRNeese, Michael7 23.36 qSTQT

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin8 23.43 qSTQT

WHEE-GA SOCole, Justin9 23.59 q

WHEE-GA FRZhou, Kevin10 23.61 q

WLKHS SOReini, Jake*11 23.79 q

WALT.-GA JRKilch, Connor D*11 23.79 q

NCC-GA JRFrazier, Ryan W13 23.88 q

CAMP-GA SRSims, Aubrey14 23.90 q

POPE SRMizelle, Dustin15 24.14 q

NCHS-GA 11Taylor, Stephen16 24.18 q

HGRV-GA SOBauer, Lucas17 24.21 q

AHS-GAWebb, Raleigh18 24.31 q

POPE SRPhilippe, Vincent19 24.34 q

KMT5-GAPeterson, Tyler20 24.54 q

SPBY SRRunge, Will21 24.55

WALT.-GA JRYund, Samuel S22 24.58

WHEE-GA SOSulejmani, Essilvo23 24.60

KMT5-GADavis, Matthew24 24.72

HOYAS-GALockman, Grant25 24.81

HGRV-GA SRMontgomery, Michael26 24.88

KELLBrown, Chase27 24.93

NCC-GA FRBarton, Mark W28 24.97

MARI-GA SRSchiebel, Brad29 25.03

HOYAS-GAHickey, Jaret30 25.15

MCEA-GA JRArmour, Nigel31 25.19

LASS-GA FRFreeman, Trevor32 25.21

POPE JRGarvey, Scott33 25.22

KMT5-GAKitchen, Bryce34 25.35

POPE JRMcFadden, Heath35 25.37

AHS-GAGowin, Austin W36 25.39

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Taylor37 25.41

KELLHaller, Bennett38 25.42

NCHS-GA 12McQuade, Jerry39 25.44

SPBY FRRunge, Steven40 25.56

NCC-GA SOBohannan, Ryan C41 25.71

MCEA-GA SRPreston, Jake42 25.72

LASS-GA SRCole, Parker43 25.74

HOYAS-GALeBlanc, Nate44 25.78

AHS-GASmith, Ian M45 25.85

NCHS-GAByrd, Jake46 25.88

KELLMatteis, Costas47 25.91

MPCHS-GAMoschner, Colin48 25.98

SPBY JRGalbreath, Kendall49 26.05

MCEA-GA FRGraham, Erick50 26.11

WLKHS JRHines, Myers51 26.25

MARI-GA SRSmith, George52 26.31

CAMP-GA SRCollins, Derek53 26.37

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

County: 23.10 2009# Erin Reisinger

AA-A23.47

AA-C23.85

STQT26.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS-GAMalone, Aja E1 24.61 qSTQT

LASS-GA SOO'Malley, Lauren2 24.96 qSTQT

LASS-GA JRJanco, Micaela L3 25.18 qSTQT

WALT.-GA SOKeeline, Johanna C4 25.52 qSTQT

WHEE-GA SRJones, Graylyn5 25.56 qSTQT

KELLMontag, Ashley6 25.74 qSTQT

HOYAS-GAMcConnell, Madison7 25.85 qSTQT

HGRV-GA JRPendleton, Katie E8 25.96 qSTQT

POPE SRDay, Kodi9 26.13 qSTQT

WALT.-GA JRMarino, Anna E10 26.22 qSTQT

WALT.-GA JRBeauchamp, Kate O11 26.28 qSTQT

NCHS-GA 11Lehr, Shannon12 26.48 qSTQT

WALT.-GA FRAkers, Lindsay A13 26.53 q

LASS-GA SOWeissert, Rachel E14 26.55 q

NCHS-GA 10Page, Casey15 26.95 q

AHS-GAHeilman, Katie16 27.08 q

LASS-GA FRNorton, Natalie C17 27.11 q

HGRV-GA JRSieland, Juliet C18 27.28 q

HOYAS-GAHotinger, Emily19 27.48 q

POPE JRSmith, Ciarra20 27.60 q

HOYAS-GAJarvis, Simone21 27.98

MARI-GA JRAllgeyer, Tatiana22 28.05

KMT5-GACarter, Jessica23 28.07

AHS-GAComer, Lauren24 28.31

POPE SOBahorich, Brooke25 28.47

HGRV-GA SRKlein, Christen T26 28.87

HOYAS-GAWhite, Delaney27 29.11

POPE FRManning, Lyndee28 29.22

MCEA-GA JRHarmon, Julia29 30.96

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

County: 49.28 2008# Michael Arnold

AA-A49.79

AA-C50.74

STQT58.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor1 51.12 qSTQT

24.07 27.05

LASS-GA SRBunner, Zachary Q2 52.63 qSTQT

24.61 28.02

KMT5-GALong, Carter3 53.92 qSTQT

25.45 28.47

CAMP-GA JRKanter, Cody4 55.41 qSTQT

26.33 29.08

WALT.-GA SODingess, David A5 55.58 qSTQT

25.65 29.93

WHEE-GA FRMayfield, Alexander6 56.24 qSTQT

26.70 29.54

KMT5-GALayde, Garrett7 56.36 qSTQT

26.90 29.46

NCC-GA SRBohannan, Evan8 56.37 qSTQT

26.30 30.07

NCHS-GAClark, Jacob9 56.85 qSTQT

26.71 30.14

LASS-GA SOWaldner, Jake W10 56.87 qSTQT

26.69 30.18

WALT.-GA SRWalleshauser, Mark R11 56.94 qSTQT

26.40 30.54

WALT.-GA FRFroemming, Nicholas12 57.25 qSTQT

27.04 30.21

NCHS-GA 12Vance, Chandler13 57.65 qSTQT

26.55 31.10

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris14 57.74 qSTQT

27.10 30.64

WLKHS SOReini, Jake15 58.09 q

26.74 31.35

CAMP-GA SOIsley, Dalton16 58.63 q

27.35 31.28

POPE SRPhilippe, Vincent17 58.96 q

28.52 30.44

NCHS-GA 10Macon, Thaddius18 59.80 q

28.18 31.62

MCEA-GA FREdmondson, David19 1:00.39 q

28.07 32.32

POPE SOBlaydes, Thomas20 1:00.44 q

28.08 32.36

LASS-GA FRWilliford, Matthew21 1:01.66

27.35 34.31

WALT.-GA SOGuthrie, Reese C22 1:02.18

29.16 33.02

AHS-GAMedhurst, Max23 1:02.21

28.86 33.35

HGRV-GA SOMuzzey, Jamison24 1:02.58

28.33 34.25
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CSCA Championships Finals

Mt. V iew  Aquatic Center

Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LASS-GA SRJackson, Carter L25 1:04.43

29.65 34.78

KMT5-GARagan, Andrew26 1:04.44

30.02 34.42

NCHS-GA 10Mancuso, Alex27 1:04.49

30.25 34.24

CAMP-GA SRMott, Andy28 1:05.26

29.53 35.73

SPBY SRRunge, Will29 1:05.66

29.84 35.82

HOYAS-GAHopper, Jackson30 1:07.57

30.35 37.22

WHEE-GA SRGuzak, Sam31 1:07.99

29.86 38.13

SPBY JRGalbreath, Kendall32 1:08.65

30.84 37.81

WHEE-GA SOSulejmani, Essilvo33 1:11.11

32.17 38.94

POPE SRHammond, Michael34 1:11.33

32.50 38.83

SCOBBTaylor, Sean35 1:12.89

30.48 42.41

KELLHay, Jacob--- DQ

30.82 35.76

WHEE-GA JRAndrews, Miller M--- DQ

29.94 36.37

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory--- NS

POPE JRZegers, Jack--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

County: 55.41 2008# Lindzi Smith

AA-A55.39

AA-C56.52

STQT1:05.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS-GAMalone, Aja E1 57.30 qSTQT

26.90 30.40

WALT.-GA JRde Bruyn, Kira M2 1:00.93 qSTQT

28.83 32.10

LASS-GA SORamirez, Ali M3 1:01.22 qSTQT

28.54 32.68

POPE SOMurray, Emma*4 1:01.24 qSTQT

28.55 32.69

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie*4 1:01.24 qSTQT

28.84 32.40

WALT.-GA SOWinkler, Olivia E6 1:01.55 qSTQT

28.83 32.72

WALT.-GA JRCho, Sehyun7 1:02.34 qSTQT

28.87 33.47

HGRV-GA 11Barry, Belle M8 1:02.60 qSTQT

29.71 32.89

MPCHS-GALocke, Sarah9 1:03.32 qSTQT

30.05 33.27

WALT.-GA FRAkers, Lindsay A10 1:03.67 qSTQT

29.07 34.60

HOYAS-GAKaufman, Haley11 1:04.11 qSTQT

29.84 34.27

MPCHS-GABlom, Emily G12 1:04.16 qSTQT

30.21 33.95

AHS-GALarkin, Katie13 1:04.57 qSTQT

29.17 35.40

KELLHam, Alexandria14 1:04.59 qSTQT

31.11 33.48

POPE SOPrestel, Kirby15 1:05.46 q

30.87 34.59

SPBY SRWatson, Rio16 1:06.80 q

31.45 35.35

AHS-GAHeilman, Katie17 1:07.13 q

30.91 36.22

HOYAS-GAKalafut, Meaghan18 1:07.64 q

31.23 36.41

KELLRutherford, Clarissa19 1:08.19 q

31.68 36.51

KELLHemmati, Anna20 1:08.20 q

31.14 37.06

KELLMorris, Magee21 1:08.36

31.53 36.83

WLKHS SRRepasky, Lauren22 1:08.47

31.09 37.38

LASS-GA SOWest, Emma L23 1:08.58

32.36 36.22

KMT5-GACarter, Jessica24 1:12.18

33.12 39.06

WHEE-GA SOMcDonald, Meghan25 1:12.21

32.94 39.27

NCHS-GA 11Greenwood, Alyxz26 1:14.60

34.28 40.32

MARI-GA SRO'Neill, Megan27 1:15.16

33.49 41.67

POPE SOGiles, Heather28 1:15.28

35.36 39.92

CAMP-GA JRSheats, Savannah29 1:15.40

32.96 42.44

NCHS-GA 11Kraeling, Emma30 1:15.97

34.99 40.98

LASS-GA JRSchell, Lila31 1:16.55

33.34 43.21

HGRV-GA JRWilson, Lauren32 1:17.53

35.75 41.78

AHS-GAKazerooni, Madison R33 1:17.76

36.04 41.72

HGRV-GA SRBeldon, Christine34 1:17.78

34.42 43.36

HOYAS-GAMorton, Jessica35 1:17.93

34.63 43.30

NCHS-GAD'Olympio, Lauren36 1:18.87

35.34 43.53

POPE FRTrankina, Olivia37 1:19.02

35.51 43.51

MARI-GA SRFriedman, Nikki38 1:19.40

35.88 43.52

HGRV-GA JRMcHam, Caroline G39 1:20.69

34.83 45.86

NCHS-GAArnold, Maddie40 1:20.94

36.63 44.31

HOYAS-GAThompson, Kathryn41 1:21.21

35.07 46.14

MARI-GA JRWashington-Hughes, Jeneshia42 1:22.97

37.72 45.25

SPBY JRAloisio, Teddy Rose43 1:23.00

37.37 45.63

MARI-GA SRCorley, Cater44 1:23.64

37.46 46.18

WHEE-GA JRRoberts, Elizabeth45 1:24.58

36.29 48.29

NCC-GA JRSumpter, Brooke N--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

County: 45.50 2003# Bryan Lundquist

AA-A45.57

AA-C46.24

STQT52.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA SRBridgers, Daniel E1 48.23 qSTQT

23.65 24.58

WHEE-GA SRWenger, Kyle2 48.71 qSTQT

24.10 24.61

WALT.-GA SOWilliams, Jacob P3 48.82 qSTQT

23.54 25.28

LASS-GA JRMarshall, Zachary D4 49.04 qSTQT

23.92 25.12

HOYAS-GAMaggio, Connor5 49.16 qSTQT

23.39 25.77

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas6 49.86 qSTQT

23.94 25.92

WALT.-GA SOLane, Stephen W7 51.47 qSTQT

24.72 26.75

KMT5-GAZumaran, Devin8 51.55 qSTQT

24.81 26.74

WALT.-GA SRGosnell, John9 51.57 qSTQT

24.47 27.10

POPE FRGarvey, Tyler10 51.97 qSTQT

24.84 27.13

NCHS-GA 11Ramos, Eric11 52.11 q

24.74 27.37

NCHS-GA 12Len, Richard12 52.35 q

25.66 26.69

WHEE-GA FRZhou, Kevin13 52.43 q

24.99 27.44

HGRV-GA SRNeese, Michael14 52.80 q

POPE SRGiles, Josh15 53.18 q

25.61 27.57
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CSCA Championships Finals

Mt. V iew  Aquatic Center

Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WHEE-GA SOCole, Justin16 53.51 q

25.52 27.99

NCC-GA JRFrazier, Ryan W17 53.78 q

26.85 26.93

WALT.-GA JRKilch, Connor D18 54.20 q

25.73 28.47

HGRV-GA SOBauer, Lucas19 54.95 q

26.68 28.27

CAMP-GA SRSims, Aubrey20 55.02 q

26.47 28.55

KELLHay, Cameron21 55.05

26.44 28.61

WHEE-GA FRBrownell, Cooper22 J55.05

26.29 28.76

LASS-GA FRWhitehead, David A23 55.22

26.87 28.35

HOYAS-GALockman, Grant24 55.56

26.99 28.57

KMT5-GADavis, Matthew25 55.62

25.65 29.97

KELLHaller, Bennett26 56.41

27.16 29.25

MARI-GA SRSchiebel, Brad27 56.50

27.42 29.08

HOYAS-GAHickey, Jaret28 56.83

CAMP-GA JRAlexander, Devin29 56.90

27.15 29.75

POPE SRPortwood, Carter30 57.12

27.39 29.73

NCC-GA SRTurner, Tucker T31 57.26

26.99 30.27

KMT5-GAPeterson, Tyler*32 57.42

26.21 31.21

HGRV-GA SRMontgomery, Michael*32 57.42

27.94 29.48

AHS-GAGowin, Austin W34 57.64

27.69 29.95

NCHS-GA 12McQuade, Jerry35 57.78

28.33 29.45

SPBY JRField, Connor36 57.81

27.68 30.13

MCEA-GA JRArmour, Nigel37 58.10

28.54 29.56

HOYAS-GALeBlanc, Nate38 58.15

27.58 30.57

NCHS-GARose, Skyler39 58.28

27.64 30.64

POPE SOHutchins, David40 58.49

27.94 30.55

MARI-GA JRSellers, John*41 58.54

27.77 30.77

NCC-GA SOBohannan, Ryan C*41 58.54

28.13 30.41

MCEA-GA SRHaynes, Charles43 58.72

27.97 30.75

SPBY FRRunge, Steven44 58.73

LASS-GA FRFreeman, Trevor45 58.86

27.45 31.41

AHS-GAMiller, Brian46 59.33

28.39 30.94

WLKHS JRHines, Myers47 59.46

28.92 30.54

MCEA-GA SRAnderson, Chris48 1:00.11

WLKHS JRReini, Josh49 1:00.54

28.95 31.59

CAMP-GA SRCollins, Derek50 1:01.05

28.42 32.63

AHS-GAWebb, Raleigh--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

County: 50.65 2011# Samantha Bosma

AA-A50.91

AA-C51.67

STQT58.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA SRDrake, Jordan E1 53.51 qSTQT

25.73 27.78

LASS-GA FRGlunn, Lexi L2 55.43 qSTQT

27.29 28.14

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth3 55.81 qSTQT

27.31 28.50

KMT5-GALayde, Maggie4 56.21 qSTQT

27.40 28.81

WALT.-GA JRMarino, Anna E5 56.49 qSTQT

27.05 29.44

HOYAS-GAMcConnell, Madison6 56.64 qSTQT

27.06 29.58

WALT.-GA SOKeeline, Johanna C7 56.89 qSTQT

27.30 29.59

HGRV-GA JRPendleton, Katie E8 56.94 qSTQT

27.26 29.68

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin9 57.38 qSTQT

27.65 29.73

WHEE-GA SRMcEvilly, Olivia10 57.70 qSTQT

27.57 30.13

WALT.-GA JRBeauchamp, Kate O11 58.13 qSTQT

28.03 30.10

POPE SRDay, Kodi12 58.31 qSTQT

27.94 30.37

HOYAS-GAHotinger, Emily13 58.68 q

28.40 30.28

NCHS-GA 11Lehr, Shannon14 58.97 q

28.10 30.87

WALT.-GA JRHoracek, Alyssa R15 59.96 q

28.47 31.49

KELLHemmati, Anna16 1:00.35 q

29.19 31.16

NCHS-GA 10Page, Casey17 1:00.44 q

29.32 31.12

LASS-GA FRNorton, Natalie C18 1:00.47 q

29.57 30.90

HGRV-GA JRSieland, Juliet C19 1:00.98 q

29.26 31.72

POPE FRGorey, Sydney L20 1:02.30 q

29.79 32.51

MARI-GA SOMills, Emma21 1:02.31

29.54 32.77

KMT5-GABailey, Shauna22 1:02.49

29.95 32.54

HOYAS-GASmith, Audrey23 1:02.58

29.10 33.48

SPBY JRZachensky, Kristy24 1:02.68

29.93 32.75

POPE SOEarhart, Mary Lee25 1:03.37

29.94 33.43

HGRV-GA FRCapps, Natalie26 1:03.38

29.75 33.63

POPE FRWinkler, Hannah27 1:03.50

30.19 33.31

HGRV-GA SRKlein, Christen T28 1:04.15

30.78 33.37

WLKHS SOTeVault, Alexandra29 1:04.32

30.92 33.40

WHEE-GA JRParker, Sarah30 1:04.75

31.29 33.46

WHEE-GA JRWilliams, Cassidy31 1:05.04

30.85 34.19

KMT5-GATaylor, Mandy32 1:05.21

30.91 34.30

WHEE-GA FRPritts, Vivie33 1:05.62

31.51 34.11

LASS-GA JRSchell, Lila34 1:08.66

31.96 36.70

MCEA-GA JRRacic, Emina35 1:09.57

31.59 37.98

MARI-GA SOMartin, Annie--- NS

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

County: 4:34.27 2011# Jimmy Yoder

AA-A4:30.83

AA-C4:35.75

STQT5:20.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS-GA SRYoder, Jimmy S1 4:43.50 qSTQT

26.01 28.69 29.1828.96

28.35 28.44 28.35 27.84

28.35 29.33

WALT.-GA JRGunning, Jack C2 4:47.55 qSTQT

27.02 29.45 29.6229.27

29.28 28.97 28.96 29.12

28.30 27.56
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CSCA Championships Finals
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Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

POPE JRBennett, Landon3 4:55.52 qSTQT

27.66 28.79 29.5429.33

29.72 29.75 30.00 31.16

30.30 29.27

KELLHanson, Joshua4 4:58.92 qSTQT

27.98 30.14 30.3430.50

30.56 29.91 30.31 30.32

30.20 28.66

WALT.-GA FRYuen, Tyler5 5:01.91 qSTQT

27.37 29.83 30.7330.94

31.00 31.31 30.78 30.79

29.99 29.17

LASS-GA SOYap, David H6 5:02.34 qSTQT

27.73 30.10 30.4430.52

30.51 31.08 31.03 30.66

30.59 29.68

NCC-GA SOClark, Matt W7 5:02.92 qSTQT

26.13 29.14 30.4730.22

31.02 31.10 31.52 31.50

31.53 30.29

WHEE-GA SOJohnston, Stephen8 5:03.97 qSTQT

27.32 29.62 30.0630.13

30.41 31.03 31.15 31.70

31.61 30.94

HOYAS-GARobertson, Nick9 5:05.83 qSTQT

27.68 30.15 30.6630.89

1:01.72 31.35 31.35 31.22

30.45 0.36

LASS-GA FRLoprinzo, Nick M10 5:10.02 qSTQT

27.70 30.16 31.4330.84

31.69 31.58 31.72 31.98

32.01 30.91

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris*11 5:10.59 qSTQT

27.52 30.59 31.4631.11

31.40 31.32 31.34 31.99

31.92 31.94

POPE JRPotts, Eamonn*11 5:10.59 qSTQT

27.74 30.49 31.6531.18

31.44 31.60 31.62 32.16

31.73 30.98

WALT.-GA SOGetty, Zachary A13 5:11.36 qSTQT

27.72 30.32 31.2331.14

31.15 31.77 32.10 32.26

31.86 31.81

NCHS-GA 11Smyda, Daniel14 5:17.45 qSTQT

28.06 31.41 32.1931.75

32.34 32.12 32.08 32.68

33.27 31.55

WALT.-GA SOPitts, Cody A15 5:18.63 qSTQT

28.31 31.02 32.3532.16

32.79 32.57 32.37 32.65

32.67 31.74

WHEE-GA FRBrownell, Cooper16 5:20.72 q

28.19 31.10 32.4932.19

32.81 33.18 33.26 33.04

32.59 31.87

HGRV-GA FRLaRocque, Max17 5:28.15 q

28.09 31.68 33.6633.43

33.13 33.90 33.73 34.55

34.45 31.53

AHS-GAMiller, Wes18 5:29.32 q

28.18 31.17 33.1032.24

33.01 33.60 33.90 34.41

35.26 34.45

MARI-GA JRSyed, Chris19 5:33.42 q

28.52 31.94 34.5433.68

34.57 34.67 34.49 34.35

34.03 32.63

KMT5-GACarson, Chase20 5:34.47 q

29.72 32.53 33.8033.48

34.55 34.34 34.29 34.12

34.37 33.27

KMT5-GASherlock, Cullan21 5:42.70

28.02 31.03 34.9233.50

35.69 36.03 36.32 36.07

35.82 35.30

KELLMoran, Adam22 6:01.12

30.98 34.79 36.9836.57

37.53 38.21 37.38 37.14

36.86 34.68

NCC-GA JRParke, Mitchell H23 6:01.96

30.90 35.20 36.9136.09

35.64 37.68 37.56 38.99

37.86 35.13

LASS-GA SRJackson, Davis H24 6:11.19

33.34 36.78 38.0237.20

38.13 38.14 37.91 38.53

38.63 34.51

NCC-GA SRGavin, Conor J25 6:12.17

31.84 35.52 37.6538.04

38.41 39.19 38.66 38.57

39.02 35.27

SPBYMcKenna, Russ26 6:12.38

29.71 35.22 38.3837.26

39.02 39.24 39.09 40.32

39.03 35.11

WHEE-GA JRSweitzer, William27 6:12.85

1:52.36

CAMP-GA JRHayden, Micah28 6:21.28

31.10 35.77 38.1237.05

38.91 39.63 40.51 40.59

41.01 38.59

POPE JRYarus, Seth29 6:22.37

30.93 35.68 38.4937.93

39.31 40.72 40.88 40.90

40.59 36.94

AHS-GAO'Donnell, Ryan P30 6:25.60

33.52 37.15 41.8339.97

39.83 40.12 40.47

34.08

POPE SOHutchins, David31 6:30.06

32.03 35.94 39.2437.97

40.06 40.49 41.94 41.15

41.35 39.89

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

County: 4:48.71 2009# Kelsey Gaid

AA-A4:52.74

AA-C4:57.96

STQT5:40.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

POPE SRBell, Katie1 5:10.68 qSTQT

29.14 31.16 31.2131.44

31.51 31.52 31.05 31.40

31.40 30.85

LASS-GA FRCroft, Kelli D2 5:17.21 qSTQT

28.66 31.03 32.2031.92

32.46 32.54 32.72 32.81

32.25 30.62

LASS-GA JRPrendes, Nicole F3 5:19.48 qSTQT

29.97 32.12 31.8731.99

32.18 32.68 32.59 32.14

31.76 32.18

WALT.-GA JRFriedman, Halle M4 5:20.64 qSTQT

29.85 32.05 32.5532.46

32.13 32.16 32.42 32.57

32.75 31.70

HGRV-GA SRPrice, Kelly M5 5:24.43 qSTQT

30.36 32.46 32.4832.22

32.81 32.74 32.98 32.57

33.09 32.72

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia6 5:26.83 qSTQT

29.34 31.82 32.8432.53

32.98 33.02 33.12 33.66

33.96 33.56

HGRV-GA SOGlover, Katherine M7 5:27.41 qSTQT

30.94 32.96 32.8833.06

32.89 32.99 32.69 33.06

33.32 32.62

KMT5-GABurick, Sierra8 5:29.66 qSTQT

30.27 32.15 1:05.29

33.22 33.74 33.82

34.17 33.48

LASS-GA SOClark, Olivia M9 5:34.14 qSTQT

30.42 32.52 33.9033.35

34.04 34.07 34.08 34.36

33.79 33.61

WALT.-GA JRHans, Channing10 5:35.43 qSTQT

30.45 33.11 33.6433.70

33.61 34.27 34.42 34.25

34.42 33.56
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Preliminaries ...   (#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

KELLBristow, Madison11 5:38.46 qSTQT

30.71 33.90 34.8234.44

34.15 34.08 34.29 34.48

34.50 33.09

SPBY SORonczkowski, Nicole12 5:42.15 q

31.07 34.02 35.1134.70

34.91 35.02 35.34 34.89

34.54 32.55

LASS-GA SOCuttic, Rachel L13 5:43.18 q

31.40 34.01 34.8734.55

34.70 35.26 34.73 34.83

34.78 34.05

WALT.-GA SOMetts, Cara R14 5:44.48 q

30.53 32.84 34.3133.51

35.20 34.85 35.50 36.08

36.63 35.03

POPE SOMcCord, Emily15 5:49.52 q

31.00 34.47 36.1735.66

35.80 36.65 35.59 36.00

35.38 32.80

POPE SOHammond, Melanie16 5:54.17 q

31.25 35.29 36.4435.93

36.04 36.40 36.33 36.48

35.91 34.10

WALT.-GA SRGagen, Margot D17 6:03.48 q

30.70 34.25 36.3135.36

37.05 37.45 37.91 38.89

37.72 37.84

MPCHS-GABlom, Emily G18 6:05.25 q

32.20 34.42 37.1836.71

37.80 37.87 37.99 37.85

37.87 35.36

HOYAS-GAKalafut, Meaghan19 6:06.38 q

31.87 35.51 36.1736.01

36.88 36.67 38.38 39.03

38.70 37.16

HOYAS-GAZumbach, Jessica20 6:15.11 q

33.99 36.35 37.9937.41

38.14 38.44 39.26 38.51

38.07 36.95

KELLBabcock, Eve21 6:20.05

33.04 37.11 39.1538.75

39.50 39.44 38.20 39.75

39.44 35.67

NCHS-GA 10Riedesel, Kelly22 6:23.81

33.35 37.64 39.2838.80

39.95 39.88 39.09 39.69

39.05 37.08

HGRV-GA JRRogers, Madeline C23 6:26.69

33.18

39.78 39.31

39.05

WHEE-GA SOMasters, Jillian24 6:27.55

32.78 36.86 39.8338.64

39.91 40.23 40.03 40.45

40.00 38.82

HOYAS-GABenson, Lauren25 6:27.89

HGRV-GA SOSteed, Kendall G26 6:31.40

32.75 36.67 40.0639.08

40.85 40.35 40.49 41.07

40.41 39.67

AHS-GAComer, Lauren27 6:37.84

33.78 38.01 40.6239.66

40.23 38.67 39.82 41.74

43.57 41.74

WHEE-GA JRBramblett, Rachel28 6:42.67

34.59 38.33 40.9540.50

1:24.09 43.12

1:19.35

POPE JRFoley, Ally29 6:50.09

34.42 38.37 42.1840.26

42.02 43.97 44.54 43.06

42.17 39.10

WHEE-GA JRSilverstein, Rachel30 6:51.67

34.36 38.98 42.8041.02

43.04 43.00 43.80 42.76

42.29 39.62

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

County: 1:26.85 2002# Lassiter

AA-A1:25.46

AA-C1:26.92

STQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWALT.-GA1 1:32.32 qSTQT

Dingess, David A SO Froemming, Nicholas FR

James, Campbell W SR Gosnell, John SR

23.19 23.25 22.7223.16

AWHEE-GA2 1:32.36 qSTQT

Zhou, Kevin FR Cole, Justin SO

Sulejmani, Essilvo SO Wenger, Kyle SR

23.47 23.04 21.4424.41

ANCHS-GA3 1:32.40 qSTQT

Smith, Josh 11 Clark, Jacob

Len, Richard 12 Macon, Thaddius 10

23.74 23.43 22.2522.98

AKMT5-GA4 1:36.61 qSTQT

Zumaran, Devin Peterson, Tyler

Sherlock, Cullan Siwabut, Nat

23.82 24.19 23.8224.78

APOPE5 1:36.62 qSTQT

Potts, Eamonn JR Johnson, Nik SR

Mizelle, Dustin SR Giles, Josh SR

24.78 24.60 23.8023.44

AMARI-GA6 1:37.38 qSTQT

Syed, Chris JR Schiebel, Brad SR

Smith, George SR Harper, Tyler SO

25.42 24.68 21.9225.36

AHGRV-GA7 1:37.53 qSTQT

Bauer, Lucas SO Montgomery, Michael SR

LaRocque, Max FR Neese, Michael SR

25.19 25.29 23.1523.90

ALASS-GA8 1:37.76 qSTQT

Whitehead, David A FR Waldner, Jake W SO

Yap, David H SO Bunner, Brogan G SO

24.67 25.01 24.0124.07

ACAMP-GA9 1:38.48 qSTQT

Kanter, Cody JR Hayden, Micah JR

Isley, Dalton SO Sims, Aubrey SR

23.87 25.34 23.9425.33

AAHS-GA10 1:38.56 qSTQT

Webb, Raleigh Medhurst, Max

Smith, Ian M Gowin, Austin W

24.13 24.76 24.6025.07

AHOYAS-GA11 1:39.18 qSTQT

Robertson, Nick Hickey, Jaret

LeBlanc, Nate Lockman, Grant

24.41 25.08 24.7224.97

ANCC-GA12 1:39.33 qSTQT

Barton, Mark W FR Turner, Tucker T SR

Bohannan, Ryan C SO Clark, Matt W SO

25.43 25.06 23.8924.95

AWLKHS13 1:39.81 qSTQT

Reini, Jake SO Reini, Josh JR

Hines, Myers JR Onken, Decker SR

24.15 26.37 23.8625.43

AMCEA-GA14 1:40.00 qSTQT

Graham, Erick FR Preston, Jake SR

Edmondson, David FR Armour, Nigel JR

23.89 25.52 24.4026.19

AKELL15 1:40.33 q

Brown, Chase Moran, Adam

Matteis, Costas Haller, Bennett

24.81 25.58 24.9325.01

ASPBY16 1:40.50 q

Galbreath, Kendall JR Field, Connor JR

Runge, Steven FR Runge, Will SR

26.60 25.08 24.0624.76

AMPCHS-GA17 1:49.95 q

Brague, Matthew Roginsky, Thomas

Deatrick, Charlie Moschner, Colin

26.74 30.18 26.3726.66

ASCOBB18 1:58.58 q

Niebank, Ryan Greene, Will

Nelums, Julian Johnson, Devon

28.26 33.32 28.8728.13
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#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

County: 1:35.59 2009# Walton

J. Graber, M. Palermo, A. Pilchard, E. Reisinger

AA-A1:36.77

AA-C1:38.33

STQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 1:40.91 qSTQT

O'Malley, Lauren SO Ramirez, Ali M SO

Janco, Micaela L JR Drake, Jordan E SR

25.03 25.42 24.4126.05

AWALT.-GA2 1:42.67 qSTQT

Marino, Anna E JR Beckwith, Mary E SO

Keeline, Johanna C SO de Bruyn, Kira M JR

26.67 25.35 25.2525.40

APOPE3 1:44.19 qSTQT

Day, Kodi SR Bell, Katie SR

Prestel, Kirby SO Murray, Emma SO

26.31 25.88 25.5726.43

AHOYAS-GA4 1:46.97 qSTQT

Valle, Erin McConnell, Madison

Jacobi, Olivia White, Delaney

26.81 25.77 27.8326.56

AKMT5-GA5 1:47.11 qSTQT

Murray, Elizabeth Burick, Sierra

Carter, Jessica Oh, Caitlin

25.81 26.40 27.0127.89

ANCHS-GA6 1:47.40 qSTQT

Kendall, Madisyn 10 Cody, Moirin 12

Page, Casey 10 Lehr, Shannon 11

27.23 27.35 26.1126.71

AAHS-GA7 1:48.26 qSTQT

Heilman, Katie Larkin, Katie

Comer, Lauren Malone, Aja E

27.44 27.39 24.7428.69

AKELL8 1:49.06 qSTQT

Hemmati, Anna Silva, Ansley

Bristow, Madison Ham, Alexandria

27.35 28.24 26.4227.05

AHGRV-GA9 1:52.89 qSTQT

Klein, Christen T SR Rogers, Madeline C JR

Palazzo, Rachel SO Sieland, Juliet C JR

29.09 29.10 26.9027.80

ASPBY10 1:54.09 q

Ronczkowski, Nicole SO Lohner, Gaby SR

Zachensky, Kristy JR Watson, Rio SR

28.88 29.81 26.7128.69

AWLKHS11 1:54.21 q

Nourzad, Afton JR TeVault, Alexandra SO

Repasky, Lauren SR Fendler, Nika SO

27.46 27.98 31.4627.31

AMARI-GA12 1:56.56 q

Allgeyer, Tatiana JR Friedman, Nikki SR

Mills, Emma SO O'Neill, Megan SR

28.33 30.86 28.9228.45

AWHEE-GA13 1:56.57 q

Roberts, Elizabeth JR Parker, Sarah JR

McDonald, Meghan SO Pritts, Vivie FR

29.94 29.10 28.6228.91

ACAMP-GA14 1:56.80 q

Annesi, Chandler SO Wilder, Leandra FR

Sheats, Savannah JR Price, Savannah SR

29.62 30.76 27.1629.26

ANCC-GA15 1:59.36 q

Beverly, Lexi FR Nettles, Conner E SR

Gavin, Megan T FR Sumpter, Brooke N JR

31.49 29.51 29.1429.22

AMCEA-GA16 2:00.94 q

Graham, Maddie JR King, Morgan JR

Racic, Emina JR Harmon, Julia JR

30.48 30.50 29.7830.18

ASCOBB17 2:32.65 q

Willis, Jasmin Greene, Caitlee

Byk, Mariah Gruzelova, Anastasia

55.70 30.10 34.1032.75

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

County: 51.09 1988# Doug Jones

AA-A50.32

AA-C51.56

STQT1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor1 51.45 qAA-C

24.96 26.49

LASS-GA SRBunner, Zachary Q2 52.43 qSTQT

25.16 27.27

MARI-GA SOHarper, Tyler3 54.50 qSTQT

26.73 27.77

KMT5-GALocke, Thomas4 55.85 qSTQT

26.78 29.07

LASS-GA SOBunner, Brogan G5 56.09 qSTQT

27.42 28.67

WALT.-GA SOWilliams, Jacob P6 56.20 qSTQT

27.40 28.80

WALT.-GA SRJames, Campbell W7 56.55 qSTQT

27.48 29.07

WALT.-GA FRFroemming, Nicholas8 57.35 qSTQT

27.95 29.40

NCC-GA SRBohannan, Evan9 57.40 qSTQT

28.16 29.24

WALT.-GA SOGuthrie, Reese C10 57.76 qSTQT

28.67 29.09

CAMP-GA JRKanter, Cody11 58.18 qSTQT

28.43 29.75

WHEE-GA SONeault, Ethan12 58.59 qSTQT

28.84 29.75

NCHS-GA 12Vance, Chandler13 58.70 qSTQT

28.77 29.93

NCHS-GAClark, Jacob14 1:00.14 q

29.18 30.96

KELLBrown, Chase15 1:03.39 q

30.79 32.60

POPE SRMizelle, Dustin16 1:04.14 q

30.68 33.46

LASS-GA JRFernandez, Christian17 1:05.94 q

31.40 34.54

LASS-GA JRCody, Bryan18 1:06.34 q

31.13 35.21

POPE FRThain, Charlie19 1:06.85 q

32.49 34.36

WHEE-GA SRMarchionni, William20 1:08.36 q

32.58 35.78

HOYAS-GAHopper, Jackson21 1:08.64

33.40 35.24

AHS-GASmith, Ian M22 1:08.72

WHEE-GALevin, Ryan23 1:09.40

33.55 35.85

HGRV-GA SOMarsh, Austin24 1:09.45

33.13 36.32

MPCHS-GAMoschner, Colin25 1:09.85

32.45 37.40

HOYAS-GADemkowski, Chris26 1:09.92

32.69 37.23

NCHS-GAByrd, Jake27 1:10.22

34.50 35.72

MARI-GA SRWoodworth, Zachary28 1:11.12

34.21 36.91

WHEE-GA FRMarable, Jarrod29 1:11.68

34.49 37.19

MARI-GA SOReisenauer, Matthew30 1:11.82

34.00 37.82

POPE SRPortwood, Carter31 1:12.47

35.66 36.81

POPE SRCampbell, Tyler32 1:12.91

35.05 37.86

MARI-GA JRGarrison, Zach33 1:12.98

1:12.98

HGRV-GA FRWhite, Austin34 1:13.04

35.18 37.86

HOYAS-GAMaggio, Chase35 1:13.55

35.76 37.79

WLKHS JRReini, Josh--- DQ

36.43 37.50

CAMP-GA SRMott, Andy--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

County: 53.71 2009# Erin Reisinger

AA-A55.76

AA-C56.94

STQT1:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KMT5-GAPostoll, Melissa1 59.82 qSTQT

29.29 30.53

WALT.-GA SOBeckwith, Mary E2 1:00.74 qSTQT

29.63 31.11
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Preliminaries ...   (#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

LASS-GA JRJanco, Micaela L3 1:00.85 qSTQT

30.10 30.75

LASS-GA JRPrendes, Nicole F4 1:01.81 qSTQT

29.98 31.83

LASS-GA SORamirez, Ali M5 1:01.96 qSTQT

30.17 31.79

WALT.-GA SOWinkler, Olivia E6 1:02.46 qSTQT

30.66 31.80

WALT.-GA SRMalcolm, Katherine7 1:02.53 qSTQT

30.74 31.79

AHS-GALarkin, Katie8 1:03.08 qSTQT

30.71 32.37

KMT5-GAMurray, Elizabeth9 1:03.68 qSTQT

31.22 32.46

NCHS-GA 10Kendall, Madisyn10 1:04.41 qSTQT

31.32 33.09

WHEE-GA SRMcEvilly, Olivia11 1:04.69 qSTQT

31.33 33.36

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin12 1:04.70 qSTQT

31.64 33.06

KMT5-GALong, Savannah13 1:04.94 qSTQT

32.00 32.94

KELLMorris, Magee14 1:05.62 qSTQT

31.95 33.67

WALT.-GA FRBoda, Allison15 1:05.93 qSTQT

32.16 33.77

WLKHS SRRepasky, Lauren16 1:07.05 q

32.37 34.68

HOYAS-GASmith, Audrey17 1:09.41 q

33.73 35.68

POPE FRManning, Lyndee18 1:09.56 q

33.27 36.29

MARI-GA JRAllgeyer, Tatiana19 1:10.62 q

34.49 36.13

HOYAS-GABell, Jordan20 1:10.63 q

33.67 36.96

HGRV-GA JRvon Mantey, Sophie21 1:11.97

35.51 36.46

POPE JRSmith, Ciarra22 1:11.98

34.76 37.22

POPE FRGorey, Sydney L23 1:12.15

35.05 37.10

KELLRutherford, Clarissa24 1:12.74

35.64 37.10

POPE SOBrodersen, Erin25 1:12.79

HGRV-GA SOSteed, Kendall G26 1:12.96

35.54 37.42

WLKHS SOTeVault, Alexandra27 1:13.49

HOYAS-GATraylor, Allie28 1:13.53

35.47 38.06

WHEE-GA SRRowan, Ansley29 1:13.80

35.78 38.02

MARI-GA SOMills, Emma30 1:14.01

35.72 38.29

KMT5-GATaylor, Mandy31 1:15.13

36.51 38.62

NCC-GA SRNettles, Conner E32 1:15.17

35.79 39.38

MARI-GA SOOsoinach, Elizabeth33 1:15.18

36.68 38.50

HGRV-GA JRRogers, Madeline C34 1:16.10

36.85 39.25

NCHS-GA 9Thompson, Emmy35 1:17.11

36.63 40.48

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

County: 55.80 2008# Dillon Connolly

AA-A57.08

AA-C58.16

STQT1:07.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT.-GA SRHufnagel, Nathan L1 59.46 qSTQT

28.03 31.43

WALT.-GA JRKelley, Thomas W2 1:02.53 qSTQT

29.74 32.79

KMT5-GASiwabut, Nat3 1:03.34 qSTQT

29.60 33.74

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec4 1:04.43 qSTQT

31.03 33.40

KELLHanson, Joshua5 1:05.17 qSTQT

30.54 34.63

NCHS-GA 11Taylor, Stephen6 1:05.93 qSTQT

31.03 34.90

NCHS-GA 11Ramos, Eric7 1:05.94 qSTQT

31.04 34.90

POPE FRGarvey, Tyler8 1:05.99 qSTQT

31.12 34.87

WALT.-GA SRWalleshauser, Mark R9 1:06.00 qSTQT

31.19 34.81

WLKHS SROnken, Decker10 1:06.05 qSTQT

31.01 35.04

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick11 1:06.06 qSTQT

31.16 34.90

LASS-GA SOWaldner, Jake W12 1:06.14 qSTQT

30.95 35.19

WHEE-GA SONeault, Ethan13 1:06.84 qSTQT

31.70 35.14

WHEE-GA SOLightstone, Jordan P14 1:06.89 qSTQT

31.94 34.95

WALT.-GA SOGeorge, Austin J15 1:07.07 q

31.03 36.04

POPE SRCampbell, Tyler16 1:08.08 q

31.55 36.53

KMT5-GAVanNuis, Jack17 1:08.61 q

31.53 37.08

POPE SRJohnson, Nik18 1:08.79 q

32.01 36.78

POPE SRRoberts, Davis19 1:08.93 q

32.22 36.71

LASS-GA FRWilliford, Matthew20 1:09.31 q

31.62 37.69

MCEA-GA SRHaynes, Charles21 1:10.55

33.34 37.21

HGRV-GA JRWhite, Darius22 1:10.56

33.31 37.25

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Taylor23 1:11.59

33.08 38.51

HOYAS-GALockliear, Drew24 1:12.39

33.00 39.39

KMT5-GACarson, Chase25 1:12.43

33.88 38.55

KELLMerino, Nicolas26 1:12.64

33.74 38.90

KELLHay, Jacob27 1:12.69

33.43 39.26

KELLHay, Cameron28 1:13.35

32.86 40.49

NCC-GA FRBarton, Mark W29 1:14.68

34.85 39.83

MARI-GA FRKing, Jacob30 1:15.00

35.75 39.25

AHS-GAMiller, Wes31 1:15.44

35.67 39.77

HGRV-GA SOSeiler, Reese32 1:16.27

35.51 40.76

MCEA-GA SRPreston, Jake33 1:17.15

36.94 40.21

NCHS-GA 11Smith, Josh--- DQ

30.97 34.93

CAMP-GA JRAlexander, Devin--- DQ

34.10 40.48

CAMP-GA JRWilder, Matthias--- DQ

34.92 40.90

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

County: 1:03.56 2008# Kristine Polley

AA-A1:03.94

AA-C1:05.20

STQT1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

POPE SOMurray, Emma1 1:07.30 qSTQT

31.61 35.69

LASS-GA SOO'Malley, Lauren2 1:07.74 qSTQT

31.97 35.77

LASS-GA SRDrake, Jordan E3 1:08.34 qSTQT

31.95 36.39

WALT.-GA JRWatts, Jane L4 1:11.23 qSTQT

33.55 37.68

LASS-GA FRGlunn, Lexi L5 1:11.27 qSTQT

34.24 37.03

LASS-GA SOBrewer, Lauren N6 1:12.28 qSTQT

34.27 38.01
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Preliminaries ...   (#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

KMT5-GAOh, Caitlin7 1:12.44 qSTQT

34.91 37.53

KELLMontag, Ashley8 1:12.94 qSTQT

34.44 38.50

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia9 1:13.40 qSTQT

34.85 38.55

WLKHS JRNourzad, Afton10 1:14.26 qSTQT

35.50 38.76

WALT.-GA JRHans, Channing11 1:14.79 qSTQT

35.32 39.47

CAMP-GA SRPrice, Savannah12 1:16.20 q

36.04 40.16

POPE JRLeuenberger, Casey13 1:16.23 q

36.34 39.89

WALT.-GA JRValerioti, Nicole M14 1:16.27 q

36.05 40.22

AHS-GAMcCartney, Lauren15 1:16.98 q

36.66 40.32

POPE FRWinkler, Hannah16 1:17.66 q

36.45 41.21

WALT.-GA SRYuen, Rachel N17 1:18.55 q

37.82 40.73

WHEE-GA SRBradford, Rachel18 1:18.65 q

37.42 41.23

WHEE-GA JRWaddle, Sydney19 1:18.94 q

37.21 41.73

KMT5-GAColcombe, Amanda20 1:19.25 q

36.57 42.68

NCHS-GAD'Olympio, Lauren21 1:19.98

37.16 42.82

HOYAS-GANolan, Katie22 1:20.22

37.72 42.50

HGRV-GA FRCapps, Natalie23 1:21.52

38.51 43.01

NCHS-GA 12Cody, Moirin24 1:22.12

38.58 43.54

KELLSilva, Ansley25 1:22.30

38.77 43.53

HGRV-GA SOPalazzo, Rachel26 1:22.68

38.14 44.54

HOYAS-GADennis, Natalie27 1:23.11

38.74 44.37

POPE SOEarhart, Mary Lee28 1:23.21

37.88 45.33

MARI-GA FRSiriveerawan, Minnie29 1:23.33

40.19 43.14

SPBY SORonczkowski, Nicole30 1:23.70

40.32 43.38

MARI-GA SOCutts, Rebekah31 1:23.81

39.52 44.29

HOYAS-GAJarvis, Simone32 1:24.35

40.67 43.68

AHS-GAEvans, Megan N33 1:24.97

39.04 45.93

NCHS-GA 12Whatley, Sarah34 1:25.59

39.76 45.83

MCEA-GA JRKing, Morgan35 1:25.62

41.30 44.32

MCEA-GA JRRainwater, Ema36 1:28.35

41.62 46.73

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

County: 3:12.90 2003# Lassiter

AA-A3:07.94

AA-C3:10.99

STQT3:44.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS-GA1 3:16.66 qSTQT

Bridgers, Daniel E SR Bunner, Zachary Q SR

Marshall, Zachary D JR Yoder, Jimmy S SR

23.46 48.44 49.4823.67

24.38 51.56 22.62 47.18

AWALT.-GA2 3:18.78 qSTQT

Williams, Jacob P SO Lane, Stephen W SO

Gunning, Jack C JR Hufnagel, Nathan L SR

24.06 49.24 51.0424.29

16.90 49.66 23.05 48.84

AHOYAS-GA3 3:19.41 qSTQT

Maggio, Connor Mau, Alec

Contreras, Chris Oslin, Connor

24.07 49.98 51.3724.69

24.21 50.61 22.69 47.45

AKMT5-GA4 3:26.06 qSTQT

Long, Carter Layde, Garrett

Zumaran, Devin Locke, Thomas

24.76 50.92 49.5023.92

24.48 53.29 24.33 52.35

AWHEE-GA5 3:29.58 qSTQT

Mayfield, Alexander FR Brownell, Cooper FR

Lightstone, Jordan P SO Wenger, Kyle SR

24.90 51.32 54.6625.87

25.40 53.67 23.74 49.93

AMARI-GA6 3:33.81 qSTQT

Harper, Tyler SO Sellers, John JR

Schiebel, Brad SR Syed, Chris JR

23.18 47.97 56.9826.83

26.85 55.80 24.38 53.06

APOPE7 3:34.78 qSTQT

Garvey, Tyler FR Potts, Eamonn JR

Philippe, Vincent SR Bennett, Landon JR

25.49 52.82 55.9426.68

25.20 53.73 24.63 52.29

ANCHS-GA8 3:35.53 qSTQT

Taylor, Stephen 11 Ramos, Eric 11

Len, Richard 12 Vance, Chandler 12

25.44 54.08 54.7224.45

25.08 52.08 25.80 54.65

ANCC-GA9 3:39.32 qSTQT

Bohannan, Ryan C SO Frazier, Ryan W JR

Bohannan, Evan SR Clark, Matt W SO

27.27 58.20 53.0525.51

26.53 53.81 25.17 54.26

AHGRV-GA10 3:40.65 qSTQT

Bauer, Lucas SO White, Darius JR

LaRocque, Max FR Neese, Michael SR

26.06 54.95 58.0927.12

26.51 55.51 25.71 52.10

AKELL11 3:42.16 qSTQT

Hay, Cameron Moran, Adam

Hay, Jacob Hanson, Joshua

26.19 54.96 56.0826.52

28.55 1:00.75 23.75 50.37

AMCEA-GA12 3:44.77 q

Armour, Nigel JR Preston, Jake SR

Haynes, Charles SR Edmondson, David FR

25.85 52.68 58.6328.19

28.14 58.15 25.79 55.31

AAHS-GA13 3:52.77 q

Miller, Wes Miller, Brian

O'Donnell, Ryan P Medhurst, Max

27.10 56.46 58.6427.59

28.20 1:00.91 27.61 56.76

ACAMP-GA14 4:01.31 q

Ganeriwal, Kyle FR Collins, Derek SR

Wilder, Matthias JR Hayden, Micah JR

28.14 59.51 1:03.5528.67

28.09 57.81 28.15 1:00.44

ASCOBB15 4:26.34 q

Taylor, Sean Francis, Jaster

Johnson, Devon Niebank, Ryan

28.34 1:00.53 1:08.3330.87

31.84 1:11.46 29.65 1:06.02

ASPBY16 4:42.67 q

Taylor, Ryan SR Khader, Samar SR

Ducay, Jacob FR Terry, Zeph SR

29.52 1:03.21 1:17.4535.22

33.23 1:11.63 33.63 1:10.38

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

County: 3:29.23 2011# Lassiter High School

S Bosma, S Williford, S O'Malley, K Carducci

AA-A3:30.14

AA-C3:33.53

STQT4:12.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKMT5-GA1 3:44.67 qSTQT

Long, Savannah Layde, Maggie

Murray, Elizabeth Postoll, Melissa

27.80 56.80 56.2927.13

26.91 56.83 26.00 54.75
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Results - CSCA Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWALT.-GA2 3:47.85 qSTQT

Marino, Anna E JR Akers, Lindsay A FR

Friedman, Halle M JR Watts, Jane L JR

27.68 57.73 56.9927.04

27.26 56.80 27.92 56.33

AHGRV-GA3 3:48.08 qSTQT

Barry, Belle M 11 Glover, Katherine M SO

Price, Kelly M SR Pendleton, Katie E JR

27.87 56.88 58.3928.06

27.55 57.93 26.36 54.88

ALASS-GA4 3:53.87 qSTQT

Croft, Kelli D FR Glunn, Lexi L FR

Clark, Olivia M SO Prendes, Nicole F JR

28.43 58.62 55.8227.52

27.88 58.84 28.54 1:00.59

AKELL5 4:01.84 qSTQT

Hemmati, Anna Morris, Magee

Rutherford, Clarissa Montag, Ashley

28.18 58.57 1:00.9229.06

31.06 1:06.21 26.87 56.14

AHOYAS-GA6 4:06.11 qSTQT

Kalafut, Meaghan Kaufman, Haley

Smith, Audrey Hotinger, Emily

29.73 1:03.04 59.9128.14

29.78 1:03.01 28.19 1:00.15

ANCHS-GA7 4:06.23 qSTQT

Kendall, Madisyn 10 Cody, Moirin 12

Page, Casey 10 Lehr, Shannon 11

28.72 59.05 1:05.8431.13

29.81 1:01.48 28.15 59.86

APOPE8 4:06.93 qSTQT

McCord, Emily SO Leuenberger, Casey JR

Giles, Heather SO Winkler, Hannah FR

29.12 1:01.00 1:01.7629.37

29.68 1:02.88 29.09 1:01.29

AWHEE-GA9 4:11.74 qSTQT

Jones, Graylyn SR Pritts, Vivie FR

Rowan, Ansley SR McEvilly, Olivia SR

29.43 1:01.18 1:04.6230.61

30.15 1:04.70 28.85 1:01.24

AAHS-GA10 4:18.28 q

Comer, Lauren Gonzalez, Abigail A

Kazerooni, Madison R McCartney, Lauren

30.61 1:03.71 1:05.7131.21

31.47 1:07.07 29.18 1:01.79

AMARI-GA11 4:30.56 q

O'Neill, Megan SR Osoinach, Elizabeth SO

Brakie, Sydney FR Friedman, Nikki SR

30.49 1:06.65 1:09.6833.04

31.79 1:07.66 30.70 1:06.57

ANCC-GA12 4:34.53 q

Richmond, Michaela R SR Nettles, Conner E SR

Sumpter, Brooke N JR Gavin, Megan T FR

33.45 1:11.52 1:11.5433.67

31.14 1:07.18 31.36 1:04.29

ACAMP-GA13 4:35.44 q

Sheats, Savannah JR Augenbroe, Claudia SR

Wilder, Leandra FR Annesi, Chandler SO

30.94 1:06.63 1:12.8633.24

32.51 1:08.67 31.30 1:07.28

AMCEA-GA14 4:38.89 q

King, Morgan JR Racic, Emina JR

Rainwater, Ema JR Harmon, Julia JR

34.03 1:11.23 1:07.5232.15

32.42 1:09.30 34.00 1:10.84

ASPBY15 4:53.15 q

Joe, Sam SR Shipley, Destinee SR

Racher, Jennie SR Hill, Kat SR

34.08 1:12.13 1:11.3433.18

36.91

ASCOBB16 5:02.05 q

Kobiella, Erin Byk, Mariah

Gruzelova, Anastasia Greene, Caitlee

37.34 1:16.82 1:13.6536.13

36.49 1:16.42 36.03 1:15.16

 
#103  Boys 200 Yard Free Swim-off

County: 1:41.30 1991# Vince Giambalvo

AA-A1:39.61

AA-C1:41.26

STQT1:55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries - Swim-off

POPE JRBennett, Landon1 1:49.40 qSTQT

26.19 27.78 26.6228.81

NCHS-GA 11Smyda, Daniel2 1:54.60 qSTQT

25.87 28.20 30.5529.98

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 103

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 1094.5

2. Lassiter High School 1029.5

3. Kennesaw Mountain High School 700

4. Pope High School 587.5

5. Harrison High School 486

6. North Cobb High School 446

7. Wheeler High School 437

8. Kell High School 350

9. Hillgrove High School 349.5

10. Allatoona High School 252

11. Marietta High School 234

12. Campbell High School 211

13. North Cobb Christian School 183

14. Walker High School Swim Team 144

15. Sprayberry 120

16. McEachern High School Swim Tea 72

17. Mount Paran Christian School 61

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 103

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 574.5

2. Lassiter High School 546.5

3. Kennesaw Mountain High School 402

4. Pope High School 313

5. Hillgrove High School 243

6. Harrison High School 205

7. Kell High School 200

8. Allatoona High School 187

9. Wheeler High School 159

10. North Cobb High School 129

11. Marietta High School 92

12. Sprayberry 80

13. Walker High School Swim Team 75

14. Campbell High School 74

15. North Cobb Christian School 44

16. Mount Paran Christian School 39

17. McEachern High School Swim Tea 36

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 103

1. Walton High School Swim/Dive 520

2. Lassiter High School 483

3. North Cobb High School 317

4. Kennesaw Mountain High School 298

5. Harrison High School 281

6. Wheeler High School 278

7. Pope High School 274.5

8. Kell High School 150

9. Marietta High School 142

10. North Cobb Christian School 139

11. Campbell High School 137

12. Hillgrove High School 106.5

13. Walker High School Swim Team 69

14. Allatoona High School 65

15. Sprayberry 40

16. McEachern High School Swim Tea 36

17. Mount Paran Christian School 22


